Article Number: 3489 |
Rating: Unrated | Last
Updated: Aug 23, 2022 at
3:20 PM

BelowA is a list of
customizable email
templates that are
associated with the

Co-op/Internship/Experiential
Audience

Student
Student
Student
Student
Employer

Employer

Employer
Employer
Admin
Admin
Admin

HRIRReRTR YU P Rigrater

Email

302
305
307
309
303

304

306
308
298
299
300

Email
Type
Automatic
Automatic
Agent
Agent
Automatic

Automatic

Agent
Agent
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic

Email Name

Co-op Evaluation Completed by Employer
Co-op Evaluation Completion Confirmation For Student
Co-op Evaluation Notification For Student

Co-op Evaluation Reminder For Student

Co-op Evaluation Completed by Student

Co-op Evaluation Completion Confirmation For
Employer

Co-op Evaluation Notification For Employer
Co-op Evaluation Reminder For Employer
Co-op Approval Workflow a€“ Complete

Co-op Approval Workflow &€ Step Rejected
Co-op Approval Workflow &€ Approval Required

Posted by: Mohamed Noor - Feb 25, 2020 at 1:59 PM. This article has been viewed 2927 times.
ineg @dders.com/article.php?id=3489

Oolivp/lInRrnstipp/ERi
Learning Email Templates
List

Page 1/1

PDF Generated by PHPKB Knowledge Base Script

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

X X < << < < <


http://kbint.gradleaders.com/article.php?id=3489
http://www.knowledgebase-script.com

