Article Number: 3489 | Rating: Unrated | Last Updated: Aug 23, 2022 at

3:20 PM

Below is a list of customizable email templates that are associated with the

Co-op/Internship/Experiential

Audience	Email ID	Email Type	Email Name		
Student	302	Automatic	Co-op Evaluation Completed by Employer	Yes	Υ
Student	305	Automatic	Co-op Evaluation Completion Confirmation For Student	Yes	Υ
Student	307	Agent	Co-op Evaluation Notification For Student	Yes	Υ
Student	309	Agent	Co-op Evaluation Reminder For Student	Yes	Υ
Employer	303	Automatic	Co-op Evaluation Completed by Student	Yes	Υ
Employer	304	Automatic	Co-op Evaluation Completion Confirmation For Employer	Yes	Υ
Employer	306	Agent	Co-op Evaluation Notification For Employer	Yes	Υ
Employer	308	Agent	Co-op Evaluation Reminder For Employer	Yes	Υ
Admin	298	Automatic	Co-op Approval Workflow â€" Complete	Yes	Υ
Admin	299	Automatic	Co-op Approval Workflow – Step Rejected	Yes	Υ
Admin	300	Automatic	Co-op Approval Workflow â€" Approval Required	Yes	Υ

Implementation Planigrate

Posted by: Mohamed Noor - Feb 25, 2020 at 1:59 PM. This article has been viewed 2927 times.

Coliop/lulledrnishttp//Expertentiatiders.com/article.php?id=3489

Learning Email Templates

List